
 

       
A Level timetable  Summer 2024    

Subject Time Day/Date Subject Time 

Art/Photography/Textiles Exams   
Final Piece 

All Day May 7th 
Art/Photography/Textiles Exams   

Final Piece 
All Day 

Art/Photography/Textiles Exams   
Final Piece 

All Day May 8th 
Art/Photography/Textiles Exams    

Final Piece 
All Day 

Art/Photography/Textiles Exams  
Final Piece 

 May 9th 
Art/Photography/Textiles  

Final Piece 
 

Subject Time Day/Date Subject Time 
9.00 start   1.30 start  

  Mon 13th May 

AS Psychology Paper 1: Introductory topics 
in Psychology  

 

AS Further Maths Paper 1: Core Pure 
Maths 

1hr 30m 
 
 

1hr 40m 

Business Paper 1 2hrs Tues 14th May 

AS Computer Science: Computing 
principles  

 

HSC Unit 2 Equality, Diversity and Rights in        
H & SC (Possible re-sits) 

1hr 15m 
 
 

1hr 30m 

Geography Paper 1: Physical geography 2hrs 30m Thurs 16th May 

Criminology Unit 2: Criminological Theories  
(Yr 12) 

 

HSC Unit 3: Health, safety and security in 
health and social care 

1hr 30mins 
 
 

1hr 30mins 

Psychology Paper 1: Introductory topics in 
Psychology 

 

AS Business Paper 1 

 

2hrs 
 
 

1hr 30 

Fri 17th May AS Further Maths Options 1hr 40 

Sociology Paper 1: Education with theory 
and methods 

2hrs Mon 20th May Media Studies Paper 1 2hrs 

Business Paper 2 2hrs Tues 21st May 

AS Psychology Paper 2: Psychology in 
context  

 

AS Computer Science: Algorithms and 
Problem solving 

1hr 30m 
 
 

1hr 15m 



 
 

 

Geography Paper 2: Human Geography 
 

Maths Paper 2: Calculator Foundation and 
Higher GCSE re-sit 

2hrs 30m 
 

1hr 30m 
Mon 3rd June 

Psychology Paper 3: Issues and options in 
Psychology  

 

Further Maths Paper 2: 
Core Pure Maths 2 

2hr 
 

1hr 30m 

Sociology Paper 2: Topics in Sociology  
 

Applied Science: Key concepts in science 

2hrs 
 

1hr 30 
Tues 4th June 

Media Studies Paper 2  
 

Mathematics: Pure Maths 

2hrs 
 

2hrs 

English Literature: Texts in shared contexts  
 

P.E:  Psychological factors affecting 
performance 

2hrs 30m 
 

1hr 
Wed 5th June 

Design & Technology Component 1: 
Product Design  

 

Biology A: Biological Processes  
 

Criminology: Crime & Punishment  (Yr13) 

 
2hrs 30m 

 

2hrs 15m 
 

1hr 30m 

Business Paper 3 
 

Physics Paper 2 

2hrs 
 

2hrs 
Thurs 6th June Contingency afternoon  

  Fri 7th June 
History Paper 2: Depth study  China & GDR  

 

Further Maths: Further Mechanics Paper 1 

1hr 30m 
 

1hr 30m 

Chemistry A: Periodic table, elements and 
physical chemistry  

 

Applied Science ASC 3: Science in the 
modern world 

2hrs 15m 
 

1hr 30 
Mon 10th June 

Computer Science: Computer systems 
 

Mathematics: Pure Maths 2 
 

2hrs 30m 
 

2hrs 

History Paper 3: 
Themes in breadth with aspects in depth  

Tudors 1485 - 1603 
2hrs 15m Tues 11th June 

Sociology Paper 3: Crime & Deviance with 
theory and methods  

 

Mathematics: Pure Maths 2 

2hrs 
 
 

2hrs 

Psychology Paper 2: Psychology in context 2hrs Wed 22nd May 
Further Maths  Paper 1: 

Core Pure Maths  1 
1hr 30m 

History Paper 1: Breadth study with 
interpretations Russia  1917-91 

 

English Language Paper 1 
GCSE re-sits 

2hrs 15m 
 

1hr 45m 
Thurs 23rd May   

PE: Physiological factors affecting 
performance  

 

Eng Lit A Paper 1:Love through the ages  
 

Physics Paper 1 

2hrs 
 

3hrs 
 

2hrs 

Fri 24th May AS Business Paper 2 1hr 30m 

Half Term   Half Term  



 

Applied Science: Unit 4 The Human Body 1hr 30m Thurs 13th June Contingency afternoon  

Biology A: Biological diversity 2hrs 15m Fri 14th June   

Physics Paper 3 2hr Mon 17th June 
Computer Science: Algorithms and 

Programming 2hrs 30m 

PE: Socio-cultural issues in physical activity 
and sport  

 

Chemistry A: Synthesis and analytical 
techniques 

1hr 
 

2hrs 15m 
Tues 18th June   

Biology A: Unified Biology 1hr 30m Wed 19th June   

  Thurs 20th June Mathematics: Statistics and Mechanics 2hrs 

Chemistry A: Unified Chemistry 1hr 30m Fri 21st June Further Maths: Decision Maths Paper 1 1hr 30 

Contingency day  Wed 26th June Contingency day  

 

All exams will be in the Common Room unless told otherwise 

Contingency days   All students must be available on these days to take any exam that may have been cancelled due to unforeseen circumstances 


